KR SAFE - KOSA RACVA 45 SA GUMENOM
ZAPTIVKOM

Tehnicke specifikacije

SIFRA D1 D2 1
KR SAFE 80 80 S 80 80 187 150 35 35
KR SAFE 100 80 S 100 80 192 165 35 35
KR SAFE 100 100 S 100 100 220 175 35 35
KR SAFE 125 80 S 125 80 192 182 35 35
KR SAFE 125 100 S 125 100 220 192 35 35
KR SAFE 125 125 S 125 125 255 205 35 35
KR SAFE 160 80 S 160 80 192 207 35 35
KR SAFE 160 100 S 160 100 220 217 35 35
KR SAFE 160 125 S 160 125 255 229 35 35
KR SAFE 160 160 S 160 160 305 247 35 35
KR SAFE 200 80 S 200 80 192 235 35 35
KR SAFE 200 100 S 200 100 220 245 35 35
KR SAFE 200 125 S 200 125 255 258 35 35
HADRIJAN DOO Kontakt telefon:
Antifaéistiéke borbe 15/lok.25 . E:{Fix3:81+$?1311 ggg 5459
ENr?w\:an?ﬁgcr:gnventi|acija.rs ) HADRIJAN Mob: +381 60 5720 776



SIFRA

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

HADRUAN DOO

Antifasisticke borbe 15/lok.25

Novi Beograd

200

200

250

250

250

250

250

250

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

355

355

355

355

160 S

200 S

80 S

100 S

125 S

160 S

200 S

250 S

80 S

100 S

125 S

160 S

200 S

250 S

315 S

80 S

100 S

125 S

160 S

Email: office@ventilacija.rs

D1

200

200

250

250

250

250

250

250

315

315

3156

315

315

315

3156

355

355

355

355

D2 11
160 305
200 360
80 192
100 220
125 255
160 305
200 360
250 432
80 192
100 220
125 255
160 305
200 360
250 432
315 524
80 192
100 220
125 255
160 305

L) HADRIJAN

275

295

270

280

292

310

330

355

318

326

339

356

376

401

434

343

352

368

385

IP1 P2
35 35
315 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
315 315
35 35
315 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
315 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
315 35
35 35
35 35
35 35

Kontakt telefon:

Tel/Fax:

+381 11 260 5459

Tel: +381 11311892
Mob: +381 60 5720 776



SIFRA

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

KR SAFE

HADRUAN DOO

Antifasisticke borbe 15/lok.25

Novi Beograd

355

355

31515

355

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

450

500

500

200 S

250 S

315 S

355 S

80 S

100 S

125 S

160 S

200 S

250 S

315 S

355 S

400 S

80 S

100 S

125 S

160 S

200 S

250 S

315 S

355 S

400 S

450 S

80 S

100 S

Email: office@ventilacija.rs

D1

355
355
31519
355
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
450
500

500

D2 11
200 360
250 432
315 524
355 580
80 192
100 220
125 2155
160 305
200 360
250 432
315 524
355 580
400 645
80 182
100 210
125 245
160 295
200 350
250 422
315 514
355 570
400 635
450 705
80 192
100 210

L) HADRIJAN

405

430

462

482

374

385

399

413

436

461

494

514

536

435

450

463

487

502

527

549

579

602

597

483

490

IP1 P2
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
35 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35
70 35

Kontakt telefon:

Tel/Fax:

+381 11 260 5459

Tel: +381 11311892
Mob: +381 60 5720 776



SIFRA D1 D2 11 12 IP1 IP2

KR SAFE 500 125 S 500 125 245 505 70 35
KR SAFE 500 160 S 500 160 295 524 70 35
KR SAFE 500 200 S 500 200 350 545 70 35
KR SAFE 500 250 S 500 250 422 569 70 35
KR SAFE 500 315 S 500 315 514 602 70 35
KR SAFE 500 355 S 500 BI55 570 622 70 35
KR SAFE 500 400 S 500 400 635 644 70 35
KR SAFE 500 450 S 500 450 705 639 70 35
KR SAFE 500 500 S 500 500 775 664 70 35
KR SAFE 560 80 S 560 80 182 510 70 35
KR SAFE 560 100 S 560 100 210 516 70 35
KR SAFE 560 125 S 560 125 245 539 70 35
KR SAFE 560 160 S 560 160 295 555 70 35
KR SAFE 560 200 S 560 200 350 572 70 35
KR SAFE 560 250 S 560 250 422 605 70 35
KR SAFE 560 315 S 560 315 514 637 70 315
KR SAFE 560 355 S 560 355 570 657 70 35
KR SAFE 560 400 S 560 400 635 679 70 35
KR SAFE 560 450 S 560 450 705 700 70 70
KR SAFE 560 500 S 560 500 775 724 70 70
KR SAFE 560 560 S 560 560 860 754 70 70
KR SAFE 630 80 S 630 80 192 569 70 35
KR SAFE 630 100 S 630 100 210 579 70 35
KR SAFE 630 125 S 630 125 245 591 70 35
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SIFRA D1 D2 11 12 IP1 IP2

KR SAFE 630 200 S 630 200 351 627 70 35
KR SAFE 630 250 S 630 250 422 648 70 35
KR SAFE 630 315 S 630 315 514 687 70 35
KR SAFE 630 355 S 630 355 570 705 70 35
KR SAFE 630 400 S 630 400 635 730 70 35
KR SAFE 630 450 S 630 450 705 750 70 70
KR SAFE 630 500 S 630 500 775 775 70 70
KR SAFE 630 560 S 630 560 860 805 70 70
KR SAFE 630 630 S 630 630 960 840 70 70
KR SAFE 710 80 S 710 80 182 610 70 35
KR SAFE 710 100 S 710 100 210 621 70 35
KR SAFE 710 160 S 710 160 295 665 70 35
KR SAFE 710 200 S 710 200 351 678 70 35
KR SAFE 710 250 S 710 250 422 705 70 35
KR SAFE 710 315 S 710 315 514 740 70 35
KR SAFE 710 355 S 710 355 570 764 70 315
KR SAFE 710 400 S 710 400 635 785 70 35
KR SAFE 710 450 S 710 450 705 805 70 70
KR SAFE 710 500 S 710 500 775 830 70 70
KR SAFE 710 560 S 710 560 860 860 70 70
KR SAFE 710 630 S 710 630 960 895 70 70
KR SAFE 710 710 S 710 710 1070 935 70 70
KR SAFE 800 80 S 800 80 122 693 100 35
KR SAFE 800 100 S 800 100 150 705 100 8l5
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